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FOREST  LAKES  BLVD.

PIN
E R

ID
G

E R
O

AD
REMOVE
EXISTING
LIGHT POLE

REMOVE
(1) PALM TREE

REMOVE
(2) SABAL PALMS

REMOVE
(2) PALM TREES

REMOVE
(1) PALM TREE

REMOVE HEDGE
WITHIN R.O.W.

REMOVE
HEDGE

REMOVE
(3) AUSTRALIAN
PINE TREES

REMOVE
(1) PALM TREE

EXISTING
R.O.W. & UTILITY

EASEMENT
(O.R. 1086, PG. 1662)

REMOVE
EXISTING
LIGHT POLE

RELOCATE
ELEC. BOX

REMOVE ±18 LF
EXISTING STRIPE

REMOVE ±80 LF
EXISTING
CROSSWALK

PROPOSED 8' WIDE
ASPHALT CART PATH

PROPOSED
5' WIDE CONC.
SIDEWALK

RELOCATE
24" WHITE
STOP BAR

PROPOSED 145 LF
6" WHITE

PROPOSED 145 LF 6"
WHITE

13'

REMOVE
EXIST. YIELD &
DO NOT
ENTER SIGNS

REMOVE
EXIST. YIELD &
DO NOT
ENTER SIGNS

16'

16'

PROPOSED
6' WIDE CONC.
SIDEWALK

RELOCATE
24" WHITE
STOP BAR

 PROP. STOP SIGN
(R1-1) W/ DO NOT
ENTER (R5-1) ON

BACK. SET POST IN
SLEEVE PER DETAIL

PROP. STOP SIGN (R1-1)
W/ DO NOT ENTER (R5-1)
ON BACK

PROPOSED 20 LF 6"
DOUBLE WHITE WITH
BD/RC RPMs @ 20' O.C.

PROP. 38 LF
REFLECTIVE
WHITE CURB

PAINT
PROP. 28 LF
REFLECTIVE

YELLOW CURB
PAINT

PROP. 28 LF
REFLECTIVE YELLOW
CURB PAINT

11'

11'

11'

PROPOSED 147 LF
6" DOUBLE YELLOW

13'

PROPOSED 10 LF 6"
DOUBLE YELLOW

15'
15'

PROPOSED 66 LF 6"
DOUBLE YELLOW

REMOVE ±178 LF
EXISTING STRIPE

REMOVE ±35 LF
EXISTING STRIPE

REMOVE ±3
SQ. YD. EXIST.
24" STOP BAR

REMOVE ±4
SQ. YD. EXIST.
24" STOP BAR

PROP. 24"
WHITE

35'R

REMOVE ±75 LF
EXIST. CROSSWALK
(WITH PAVEMENT OVERLAY)

60'R

PROPOSED 6" WHITE
SKIP
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41

9.28

9.26

9.26

9.26

9.11

8.95

8.55

8.66

8.74

8.86
8.93

9.08

9.15

9.15

9.16
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10.47

10.22

10.34

10.70

10.46
10.42

10.53

10.30

10.05

10.12

10.46

10.24

RELOCATE
ELEC. BOX

RELOCATE
ONE-WAY
SIGN

PROP. PEDESTRIAN
CROSSING ADVANCE
WARNING SIGN W11-2,
W16-9P

REMOVE EXIST.
R3-8 SIGN & POSTREMOVE EXIST.

R3-8 SIGN FROM
LIGHT POST

PROPOSED
ADVANCE
WARNING SIGN
W11-2 & W16-9P

PROPOSED R3-8b
SIGN & POST

PROPOSED PEDESTAL
TRAFFIC SIGNAL (SEE
SIGNALIZATION PLANS FOR
ALL SIGNALIZATION WORK)
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REMOVE EXISTING

& BASE (SEE SECTIONS)

HATCHING LEGEND

PROPOSED ASPHALT

ASPHALT/ CONCRETE

MATCH LINE -
SEE SHEET C-5
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8.44
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8.43
8.298.228.25
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8.828.20
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7.82

7.76
7.86
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11.5311.63 11.70

11.28
11.23

11.22

PROP. PEDESTRIAN CROSSING
SIGN W11-2 & W16-7p

PROP. 10' WIDE CROSSWALK
PER FDOT INDEX 17346

PROP. PEDESTRIAN CROSSING
SIGN W11-2 & W16-7p

8.43

REMOVE ±10 SQ. YD. EXIST. CONC.
PROP. SIDEWALK & CURB

RAMP W/ TYPE D CURB

 8.50

250'

PROP. PEDESTRIAN CROSSING
ADVANCE WARNING SIGN W11-2 &

W16-9P. INSTALL ±250' WEST OF
CROSSWALK

 8.50

 8.60

PROP. CONC. M.E.
INV. = 7.7

PROP. CONC. M.E.
INV. = 7.5

PROP. 12 LF 8" PVC
DR-14 CULVERT

PROP. 6" DOUBLE YELLOW

 8.60
 9.10

ADA DETECTABLE WARNING (TYP.)

INSTALL 16 LF SILT FENCE

PROP. 5' WIDE CONC. SIDEWALK2%

2%
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REMOVE EXISTING

& BASE (SEE SECTIONS)

HATCHING LEGEND

PROPOSED ASPHALT

ASPHALT/ CONCRETE

MATCH LINE - SEE SHEET C-4 & C-6



12.57

12.15

11.92

12.25

11.97
11.66

11.26
11.65

11.15

10.73

10.63

10.16
10.01

9.38
9.49

10.78

10.46 10.99
11.31

11.48
11.10

11.51
11.83

12.01

12.35

12.39

12.43

12.06

11.81
11.86

12.35

12.17
12.43

12.68
12.86
12.95

12.92

12.79

12.69

12.40

12.24 11.95
12.00

12.42

10.93
10.47

10.76

10.98

11.20

11.31

11.91

12.13

12.23

12.36
12.33

12.65

12.99

12.18

11.68

12.76

11.55

10.07
10.25

9.93

10.50

10.80

10.83

11.41

11.26

11.41

11.76
11.77

11.32

11.92
11.64

11.4611.23

11.01

10.8410.44

10.55 11.19

11.36

10.99

11.10

11.65

11.81
11.85

11.7811.7411.28

11.67

10.14

9.999.72
9.74

10.31

10.24

10.21

9.88

9.90

9.92
10.24

10.21

9.92 9.95

10.28
10.329.95

9.95 10.2510.25

9.92

9.98 9.98 9.98

10.01
10.27

10.19

10.26 10.47

9.61

9.54
9.79 9.84

9.60

9.62

9.94

10.08

9.71
9.74

10.12
10.03

9.799.81

9.959.87
9.75

9.86

10.76
10.72

10.63
11.37

11.93

11.40

11.7511.62

10.38
10.34

9.97

9.70
9.499.41

9.63

9.51

9.34

9.27 9.41 9.36
9.30

9.31

9.48

9.52
9.40 9.53

9.69

9.77
9.66

9.26

9.47

9.45

9.28

9.149.02

8.91

8.76

8.71

8.47

8.488.41

8.45

9.97
10.03

8.53
8.58

8.74
8.87

9.00
8.88

9.02
9.14

9.28

9.60 9.70

9.799.87
9.489.28

9.76
9.71

9.51

9.57

8.43

8.46

8.42

8.49

8.88

9.05

9.31
9.60

9.43
9.28 8.96

8.73

8.48

8.42

8.40

8.43
8.48

8.56
8.50

8.53

8.60

8.58

8.66

8.67 8.55

8.51

8.64

8.62 8.50

8.42

8.56

8.49

8.40

9.81
10.21

10.23

10.16

9.67

10.32

10.27
10.35

10.40
10.38

10.32

10.31

10.36

10.31

10.27

10.15 10.11

9.84

9.89

9.52

9.42

9.43

9.50

9.339.06

9.03
8.88

9.16

9.33

9.12

9.43
9.53

9.32
9.28

8.96
9.07

8.96
8.90

8.62

8.74

8.56

8.48

8.54

8.44

8.89

8.93

8.96

9.17

9.28

9.36
9.53

8.72

9.96

10.03

9.76

9.64 9.579.70

9.35

9.28
9.20

9.07

8.80
8.98

9.56
9.33

8.46

8.31

8.378.53

9.97

10.12

9.068.44
8.40

8.38

8.48

10.28

10.13

8.36

8.44
8.38

8.32

12.04

11.60

11.55

12.01

12.38

13.18
13.04

12.97

12.81

13.18 13.32

13.34

13.41
13.36

13.20

13.65

13.66

13.65

13.68

13.71

13.57
13.38

12.98

13.14

12.01

13.21

13.37

13.07

12.68

12.20

11.57

11.62
12.11

11.74

11.91

12.20
11.81 12.00

12.1012.06

12.07
12.04

12.51

12.34
12.30

12.31

12.27
12.31

12.17
12.18
12.23

12.22
12.25

12.46

12.51

12.51

12.51

12.11

12.48
12.57

12.36

12.73

13.11

13.37

13.53

13.96

13.99
14.01

13.94

13.8813.40

13.45

13.56

13.50

13.54

13.44
13.48
13.93
13.82

13.26
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10.16
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12.49
12.68

11.61
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REMOVE ±60
SQ. YD.
EXISTING
SIDEWALK

PROPOSED ±75 LF
MODIFIED TYPE "F"
CURB W/ PAVER INFILL
(SEE DETAIL SHEET C-6
&  LANDSCAPE PLAN)

REMOVE ±20 SQ. YD.
EXISTING ASPHALT

REMOVE ±394 LF
EXIST. VALLEY
GUTTER

PROPOSED 388 LF
TYPE F CURB

INSTALL 137 LF
SILT FENCE

INSTALL 234 LF
SILT FENCE

 9.01  9.20  9.88 10.60

  9.7

0.34%

2% 2%

1.4% 1.4%

2%

2%

2%

B

B

C

C

A

A

2% 2%

2%

MILL & OVERLAY
575 SQ. YD. EXIST.

ASPHALT

REMOVE ±179 SQ. YD.
EXISTING ASPHALT

REMOVE ±394 LF
EXISTING CURB

8.16

8.23

8.25

8.35

8.38

8.39

8.45

8.50

8.49

8.56

8.68

8.80
9.48
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41

9.28

9.26

9.26

9.26
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9.15
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10.25

10.47
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10.34

10.70

10.46
10.42

10.53

10.30
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10.12

10.46

10.24

0.34%

 8.85

0.5
5%

 8.60

DROP
CURB

0.3%

 8.47

0.3%

INSTALL SEDIMENT
INLET PROTECTION
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B
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REMOVE EXISTING

& BASE (SEE SECTIONS)

HATCHING LEGEND

PROPOSED ASPHALT

ASPHALT/ CONCRETE

MILL & OVERLAY
EXISTING ASPHALT

MATCH LINE - SEE SHEET C-5



SECTION C-C
N.T.S.

EXISTING
ASPHALT

EXISTING
2' VALLEY

GUTTER (T.B.R.)

EXISTING
GROUND

PROP.
11' LANE

PROP.
11' LANE

PROP.
11' LANE

PROPOSED
F CURB

2'

±9.5
2%

±9.5

⅊

EXISTING
MEDIAN

EXISTING
CURB

EXIST. 24' LANE

SECTION A-A
N.T.S.

EXISTING
ASPHALT

EXISTING
2' VALLEY

GUTTER

PROP.
8' CART

PATH
EXISTING
GROUND

2%

PROPOSED
F CURB

⅊

±5'±5'

SECTION B-B
N.T.S.

EXISTING
ASPHALT

EXISTING
2' VALLEY

GUTTER

PROP.
6' CONC.

SIDEWALK

EXISTING
GROUND

±13.6

⅊

2%

A
B
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Sand Setting Bed

Concrete Interlocking Pavers

Compacted Limerock Base

Compacted Soil Subgrade

3" Standard DOT Sign Pole

3"

10
"

3" SCH 40 PVC sleeve


